UHPLC COLUMNSUHPLC COLUMNS
UHPLC COLUMNSUHPLC COLUMNS
UHPLC COLUMNSUHPLC COLUMNS
UHPLC COLUMNSUHPLC COLUMNS
> Horizon UHPLC 1.6µm Phase Chemistry Highlights...
Horizon’s comprehensive range of phase chemistries provide excellent performance and
lifetime.  Selectivity is key in providing the analyst with the tools to perform their method
development and analysis.

“Horizon Cyano columns are particularly useful for moderately polar compounds and analytes that
are poorly retained on C18 columns.”
HORIZON HEADS UP
HORIZON BIO
UHPLC COLUMNS
// 1.6µm  HORIZON BIO COLUMNS
•	 Optimised for retention of peptides and proteins
•	 Increase efficiency and resolution
•	 Chose pore size and hydrophobicity
•	 SAX for ion exchange chromatography
> Horizon Part Number Tables
Column Length
(mm)
Column Diameter (mm)
2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 XXX-030-21-16 XXX-030-30-16 XXX-030-40-16 XXX-030-46-16
50 XXX-050-21-16 XXX-050-30-16 XXX-050-40-16 XXX-050-46-16
75 XXX-075-21-16 XXX-075-30-16 XXX-075-40-16 XXX-075-46-16
100 XXX-100-21-16 XXX-100-30-16 XXX-100-40-16 XXX-100-46-16
125 XXX-125-21-16 XXX-125-30-16 XXX-125-40-16 XXX-125-46-16
150 XXX-150-21-16 XXX-150-30-16 XXX-150-40-16 XXX-150-46-16
250 XXX-250-21-16 XXX-250-30-16 XXX-250-40-16 XXX-250-46-16
Replace XXX with:
CODE Phase Chemistry
C18 Horizon C18
PF18 Horizon C18/PFP